THE DATASHEET OF
N02L63W3AT25IT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
N02L63W3A
©2008 SCILLC. All rights reserved. Publication Order Number:
July 2008 - Rev. 15 N02L63W3A/D
2Mb Ultra-Low Power Asynchronous CMOS SRAM
128K × 16bit

  Rev. 15 | Page 11 of 11 | www.onsemi.com
N02L63W3A
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Shipping Method
N02L63W3AT5I Leaded 44-TSOP II Tray
N02L63W2AT25I Green 44-TSOP II (RoHS Compliant) Tray
N02L63W3AB5I Leaded 48-BGA Tray
N02L63W3AB25I Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tray
N02L63W3AT5IT Leaded 44-TSOP II Tape & Reel
N02L63W3AT25IT Green 44-TSOP II (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel
N02L63W3AB5IT Leaded 48-BGA Tape & Reel
N02L63W3AB25IT Green 48-BGA (RoHS Compliant) Tape & Reel
Revision History
Revision # Date Change Description
A Dec. 1999 Initial Preliminary Release
B Sept. 2000 Modified Voltage Range and Standby Current Limits.